

FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25

FILED

Feb 06 1997 8:00am
Secretary of State

NONPROFIT CORPORATION
ANNUAL REPORT
1997



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # N93000003200 (3)

1. Corporation Name
ALLEN'S CREEK COALITION, INC.



Principal Place of Business: 5360 E BAY DR, SUITE 278-102, CLEARWATER FL 34624
Mailing Address: 5360 E BAY DR, SUITE 278-102, CLEARWATER FL 34624-5722

3. Date Incorporated or Qualified: 07/12/1993
3a. Date of Last Report: 05/01/1996

2. Principal Place of Business: 21
2a. Mailing Address: 26 3200 East Bay DR.
Suite, Apt. #, etc.: 27 Suite D
City & State: 28 LARGO, FL.
Zip: 24 33771 Country: 25 Country: 30 Pinarillos

4. FEI Number: 59-3193525
Applied For: Not Applicable
5. Certificate of Status Desired: \$8.75 Additional Fee Required
6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution: \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
8. This corporation has liability for intangible tax under s. 199.032, Florida Statutes: Yes No

9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent
GOODALL, WILLIAM
1631 SHERBROOK RD.
CLEARWATER FL 34624

10. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
81 Name
82 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
83
84 City FL 85 Zip Code

11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 and 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, Section 617.0503, Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE: Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE

12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS	
TITLE	D <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> DELETE
NAME	AVERILL, ROSE
STREET ADDRESS	1925 SEAGULL DR.
CITY - ST - ZIP	CLEARWATER FL 34624
TITLE	D <input type="checkbox"/> DELETE
NAME	GOODALL, WILLIAM
STREET ADDRESS	1631 SHERBROOK RD.
CITY - ST - ZIP	CLEARWATER FL 34624
TITLE	D <input type="checkbox"/> DELETE
NAME	MAKIN, EDWARD
STREET ADDRESS	1841 DEL ROBLES TERR.
CITY - ST - ZIP	CLEARWATER FL 34624
TITLE	D <input type="checkbox"/> DELETE
NAME	GOMBERT, DIETER W
STREET ADDRESS	1911 SEAGULL DR.
CITY - ST - ZIP	CLEARWATER FL 34624
TITLE	<input type="checkbox"/> DELETE
NAME	
STREET ADDRESS	
CITY - ST - ZIP	
TITLE	<input type="checkbox"/> DELETE
NAME	
STREET ADDRESS	
CITY - ST - ZIP	

13. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12	
1.1 TITLE	<input type="checkbox"/> Change <input type="checkbox"/> Addition
1.2 NAME	
1.3 STREET ADDRESS	
1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	
2.1 TITLE	<input type="checkbox"/> Change <input type="checkbox"/> Addition
2.2 NAME	
2.3 STREET ADDRESS	
2.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	
3.1 TITLE	<input type="checkbox"/> Change <input type="checkbox"/> Addition
3.2 NAME	
3.3 STREET ADDRESS	
3.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	
4.1 TITLE	<input type="checkbox"/> Change <input type="checkbox"/> Addition
4.2 NAME	
4.3 STREET ADDRESS	
4.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	
5.1 TITLE	<input type="checkbox"/> Change <input type="checkbox"/> Addition
5.2 NAME	
5.3 STREET ADDRESS	
5.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	
6.1 TITLE	<input type="checkbox"/> Change <input type="checkbox"/> Addition
6.2 NAME	
6.3 STREET ADDRESS	
6.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	

14. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or on an attachment with an address.

SIGNATURE: William P. Goodall William P. Goodall 1-29-97 813-531-8449
SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phone # 0067639

CF2E037 (9/96)

DATE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT	DEBIT	BALANCE
Jan. 10, 1995	Annual Memb. Ernest Dumont	20.00		1,453.37
10	Annual Memb. Patricia Grove	20.00		1,473.37
10	Annual Memb. Lewis Envir. Services	20.00		1,493.37
10	Annual Memb. Charles Owens	20.00		1,513.37
10	Annual Memb. Alice Schick	20.00		1,533.37
11	Gift, Elde Oro West Homeown. Assoc.	50.00		1,583.37
17	Annual Memb. R.W. Hollingsworth	20.00		1,603.37
17	Annual Memb. Rob.T. & Charit. Kay	20.00		1,623.37
17	Annual Memb. BettyJo Wheeler	20.00		1,643.37
17	Annual Memb. Vincent Chiavarini	20.00		1,663.37
18	Pac N Send Mail Box Rent 1995		72.00	1,591.37
26	Annual Memb. & Gift Blane E. Gauss	100.00		1,691.37
26	Annual Memb. Helen Dexter Dalzell	20.00		1,711.37
27	Newsletter Printing \$0.50ea.		23.44	1,687.93
Feb. 28	Annual Memb. M.Thomas Hudson & Gift	25.00		1,712.93
28	Annual Memb. John & Jean Arms	20.00		1,732.93
28	Annual Memb. John Pizzo	20.00		1,752.93
28	Annual Memb. Harberson Swanson	20.00		1,772.93
28	Annual Memb. Chester Harberson	20.00		1,792.93
Apr. 03	Annual Memb. Dieter W. Gombert	20.00		1,812.93
30	Annual State Taxes 1995		130.00	1,682.93
Jan. 09, 1996	Pac N Send Mail Box Rent 1996		72.00	1,610.93
Apr. 30	Florida State Department 1996 Taxes		61.25	1,549.68
May 22	Edward Makin, Mailing Postcards		40.00	1,509.68
22	Dues for Ed. Makin & D.W.Gombert	40.00		1,549.68
22	Dues for: Betty Jo Wheeler, Henry L. Childress Jr,			
22	Carl Becker, Wm. Glassow, Wm. Stormont, Ed. Makin,	180.00		1,729.68
22	Helen Dalzell, Jackie Trageser, Billi Andres			
22	Room Rental St. Catherine's Church		25.00	1,704.68
20	Dues Rob.T.&Charlotte A. Kay	20.00		1,724.68
20	Dues Marjorie S. Shigemura	20.00		1,744.68
22	Dues Phillip L. Shettle, D.O., P.A.	20.00		1,764.68
24	Dues Vernon D. Blough & Edith M.	20.00		1,784.68
28	Dues F. Barry Bays & Dorothy	20.00		1,804.68
29	Dues Brad & Cindy S. Gilli	20.00		1,824.68
31	Barnett Bank Service Charge		14.95	1,809.73
Jun. 05	Barnett Bank Service Charge	20.00		1,829.73
Jun. 28	Barnett Bank Service Charge		14.95	1,814.78
Jul. 26	Barnett Bank Service Charge		14.95	1,814.78
26	CLOSED BARNETT BANK ACCOUNT WITH CHECK # 119-			0.00
26	BECAUSE OF SUDDEN MONTHLY SERVICE CHG.			
26	OPENED ACCT. WITH "SOUTH TRUST BANK"			
Aug. 30	Check Order Charges		15.90	1,798.88
Dec. 31 1995	Balance of South Trust Bank Statement			1,798.88